
29th May Monday

Reporting for teachers, Principal Teachers 

Conference & Teachers inservice Training

Date Day Particulars

12th June Monday School Reopens

23rd June Friday Bagless Day (Primary)

24th June Saturday Bagless Day (Higher)

29th June Thursday Eid-ul-Azha (Bakried)

30th June Friday Bagless Day (Primary)

1st July Saturday

House Meeting. Selection of House Members 

& Application of Prefectorial Board Members

7th July Friday

Bagless Day (Primary)                                      

Voting of Prefectorial Board Members 2023-

24                 

8th July Saturday Second Saturday

14th July Friday Bagless Day (Primary)

15th July Saturday Bagless Day (Higher)

16th July Sunday Bonalu

21st July Friday

Bagless Day (Primary)                                       

MAT -1 (for Classes IV & V)

22nd July Saturday MAT -1 (for Classes VI & IX)

28th July Friday Bagless Day (Primary)

29th July Saturday Moharram Holiday

4th Aug Friday Bonalu Celebrations

5th Aug Saturday

Final Rehearsals of Independence Day 

celebration

11th Aug Friday Bagless Day (Primary)

12th Aug Saturday Second Saturday

14th Aug Monday Independence Day Rehearsals

15th Aug Tuesday

Independence Day Celebrations and 

investiture ceremony for prefectorial Board 

Members

18th Aug Friday Bagless Day (Primary)

19th Aug Saturday MAT -2 (for Classes VI-IX)

25th Aug Friday

Bagless Day (Primary)                                                        

MAT -2 (for Classes IV-V)

Calendar 2023-24

Tentative School Calendar of Activities

May-23

Jun-23

Jul-23

Aug-23



26th Aug Saturday

Parent Teacher's Meeting for Periodic Test-I 

report

30th Aug Wednesday Rakhi Pournami

1st Sept. Friday Bagless Day (Primary)

2nd Sept. Saturday Bagless Day (Higher)

7th Sept. Thursday Janmashtami Holiday

8th Sept. Friday Bagless Day (Primary)

9th Sept Saturday Second Saturday

14th Sept. Thursday Hindi Diwas Special Assembly

15th Sept. Friday Bagless Day (Primary)

16th Sept. Saturday Bagless Day (Higher)

19th Sept. Tuesday Vinayaka Chavithi

22nd Sept. Friday Bagless Day (Primary)

23rd Sept. Saturday Bagless Day (Higher)

25th Sept Monday
Syllabus for Term - I to be completed and 

revision will start

28th Sept Thursday Milad-un-Nabi Holiday

2nd Oct Saturday Gandhi Jayanthi

3rd Oct-14th Oct Tuesday-Saturday Summative Assessment (Term I) for Classes I-X

14th Oct Saturday Bathukamma celebrations in school

15th Oct-25th Oct
Sunday-

Wednesday
Dussehra Holidays

28th Oct Saturday
Parent Teachers Meeting for Term -I exams 

result

31st Oct Tuesday Class X Syllabus will be completed

31st Oct - 6th Nov Tuesday - Monday Vigilance Week

1st Nov Wednesday Crash Course for Class X starts

1st Nov- 6th Nov

Wednesday - 

Monday Interhouse Sports Competition (Primary)

10th Nov Friday Bagless Day (Primary)

11th Nov Saturday Second Saturday

12th Nov Sunday Diwali holiday

13th Nov-18th 

Nov

Monday - 

Saturday
Interhouse Sports Competition (Higher)

17th Nov Friday Bagless Day (Primary)

18th Nov Saturday Bagless Day (Higher)

23rd Nov Thursday
Founder's day celebration Inter House 

Competition 

Sep-23

Oct-23

Nov-23



24th Nov Friday
Bagless Day (Primary)                                                        

MAT -3 (for Classes IV-V)

25th Nov Saturday MAT -3 (for Classes VI-IX)

27th Nov Monday Karthika Pournami & Guru Nanak's Birthday

1st Dec Friday Bagless Day (Primary)

2nd Dec Saturday
Bagless Day (Higher)                                        

Rehearsal for Annual Sports Meet will start.

8th Dec Friday Bagless Day (Primary)

9th Dec Saturday Second Saturday

15th Dec Friday

Bagless Day (Primary)                                     

MAT -4 (for Classes IV-V)

16th Dec Saturday MAT - 4 (for Classes VI- IX)

22nd Dec Friday

Bagless Day (Primary)                                     

Maths Fair

23rd Dec Saturday Bagless Day (Higher)

25th Dec Monday Christmas Holiday

26th Dec Tuesday Boxing Day

29th Dec Friday Bagless Day (Primary)

25th Dec Saturday Bagless Day (Higher)

1st Jan Monday New year's day 

11th Jan Thursday Annual day

12th Jan to 17th jan
Friday - 

Wednesday
Sankranthi holidays

23rd Jan Wednesday Special Assembly on Netaji's Birthday

26th Jan Friday Republic day and prize distribution ceremony

3rd Feb Saturday
Parent teachers meeting for Periodic Test 

report

7th feb to 16th 

Feb

Wednesday - 

Friday

Preboard exam -2 for class10 and annual 

exam for class9

10th Feb Saturday Second Saturday

16th Feb Friday MAT -5 (for Classes IV-V)

17th Feb Saturday MAT -5 (for Classes VI-IX)

19th Feb Monday 
Syllabus for term 2 exam to be completed and 

revision work will start

8th Mar Friday Mahashivratri holiday

9th Mar Saturday Second Saturday

12th Mar - 23rd 

Mar

Tuesday - 

Saturday

Summative Assessment (Term II) for Class I-

VIII

25th Mar Monday Holi

29th Mar Friday Good Friday

Mar-24

Dec-23

Jan-24

Feb-24



30th Mar Saturday
Parent teacher' Meeting results report for 

Term 2

1st Apr Monday New academic sessions starts

5th Apr Friday Bagless Day (Primary)

6th Apr Saturday Bagless Day (Higher)

9th Apr Tuesday Ugadi 

10th Apr - 11th 

Apr

Wednesday - 

Thursday Eid-ul-Fitr (Ramzan) Holiday

12th Apr Friday Bagless Day (Primary)

13th Apr Saturday Second Saturday

14th Apr Sunday Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanthi

17th Apr Wednesday Ram Navami

19th Apr Friday Bagless Day (Primary)

20th Apr Saturday Bagless Day (Higher)

23rd Apr Tuesday Last working Day

24th Apr-11th Jun

Wednesday- 

Tuesday Summer holidays

12th June Wednesday School reopens

Apr-22

Jun-22

Note: Schedule is subject to change, if changed will be communicated in advance


